N4

LAS RAMBLA

WINE: & TAPAS

HOUSEMADE DESSLRT MENU

il £4.99

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES
with Hand Whipped Baileys Cream

LEMON MERINGUE (g)

Three lemons in a lemon, a must try

CHURROS

Fried Spanish Doughnuts with Chocolate Dipping Sauce

SPANISH CREMA CATALANA (o)

Classic Glazed Custard with Lemon, Orange & Cinnamon

s v.ﬁl@&““"%ﬁ"&ﬁ“;@
///9 Coffee iwiNINGS]  Tea
Espresso / Dbl £1.95/ £2.15  English Breakfast
Cappuccino £2.55  Earl Grey
Latte £2.55  Peppermint Tea
Americano £1.95  Fresh Mint
Filter Coffee £1.95 Camomile Tea
Hot Chocolate £2.45  Fruit Teas
Bailey's Coffee £4.95  Irish Coffee

- (Jameson)

Calypso Coffee £4.95  Highland Coffee
- (Tia Maria) - (Famous Grouse)
Spanish Coffee £4.95  Jamaican Coffee
- (Torres 10yr Grand Reserva) - (Appleton Estate VX)

Tio Pepe - Gonzalez Byass

Gonzalez Byass Elegante, Fino

La Gitana Manzanilla

Pedro Ximenez Noe Rare Solera 30yr

Pedro Ximenez Nectar 10yr - Gonzalez Byass

spanish Brandy & Liquor

Licor 43

Torres - 10yr Grand Reserva

Torres - 20yr Imperial

Pedro Ximenez Lepanto Gran Reserva - P.X.

Torres - Jamie 1 - 30yr

£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45

£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

75ml

£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£8.95
£6.95

25ml

£3.25
£3.95
£4.95
£7.95
£8.95



