

HOUSEMADE DESSERT MENU all £4.95

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES

with Hand Whipped Baileys Cream

LEMON MERINGUE (g) Three lemons in a lemon, a must try

CHURROS

Fried Spanish Doughnuts with Chocolate Dipping Sauce

SPANISH CREMA CATALANA (g)

Classic Glazed Custard with Lemon, Orange & Cinnamon

Poffood C Tood

Cottees & Teas			
11).		TWININGS Tea	
<u>illy</u> Coffee		TWININGS Tea	
Espresso / Dbl £1.95	£2.15	English Breakfast	£2.45
Cappuccino	£2.55	Earl Grey	£2.45
Latte	£2.55	Peppermint Tea	£2.45
Americano	£1.95	Fresh Mint	£2.45
Filter Coffee	£1.95	Camomile Tea	£2.45
Hot Chocolate	£2.45	Fruit Teas	£2.45
0.6			
Liqueur Coffees			
Bailey's Coffee	£4.95	Irish Coffee - (Jameson)	£4.95
Calypso Coffee - (Tia Maria)	£4.95	Highland Coffee - (Famous Grouse)	£4.95
Spanish Coffee - (Torres 10yr Grand Reserva)	£4.95	Jamaican Coffee - (Appleton Estate VX)	£4.95
Sherries 75ml			
911611169			75ml
Tio Pepe - Gonzalez Byass			£3.95
Gonzalez Byass Elegante, Fino			£3.95
La Gitana Manzanilla			£4.95
Pedro Ximenez Noe Rare Solera 30yr			£8.95
Pedro Ximenez Nectar 10yr - Gonzalez Byass			£6.95
Spanish Brandy & Liquor			25ml
Licor 43			£3.25
Torres - 10yr Grand Reserva			£3.95
Torres - 20yr Imperial			£4.95
Pedro Ximenez Lepanto Gran Reserva - P.X.			£7.95
			CO 0=

Torres - Jamie 1 - 30yr

£8.95